70-3 77/76*

MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 1310"| 6 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B/SA-333-6
2 1 8X6 | REDUCER, CONC SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
3 1 8 ELL, 90 LR SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
4 2 6X2 | WELDOLET, SCH 160, SA-105N
5 1 6X1/2 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
6 3 6 ELL, 90 LR SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
7 1 1/2 | PLUG, CL6000, SA-105N, THRD
8 1 8 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
9 5 6 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
10 2 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
11 1 8 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
12 2 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
13 2 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
14 1 11/8 | (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (7 1/4" LG
15 2 1 (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (6 3/4" LG
16 2 5/8 | (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
17 2 2 FLG, RF BLIND CL600, SA-105N
18 812" 2 FOR PS1 SUPPORT - PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B

‘
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST

WESD| Tvpe |WEEPER| x—Rav [ pwhT PIESE | s1ze LENGTH | REMARKS |
1 BW A X37 A 6" 11 3/8" ?
2 BW A X38 B 6" 7 i
3 BW A X39 c 6" 10 1/8" j
4 WOL A D 6" 89 9/16" |
5 BW A X40 E 6" 2.7 172" '
6 BW A X41
i BW A X42 1
8 BW A X43 s
9 BW A X44 i
10 BW A X45
11 woL A
12 BW A X46 =
13 BW A Xa7 l
14 BW A X48 ;
15 TOL A ‘
16 BW A X49
17 BW A X50
18 BW A X51
19 FW A

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

19

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
MD.M.T.: —20°F @ 1440 PSI__| INSULATION; NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT [ HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES @1150°F _BOMIN. | WEIGHT: 1153 LBS
T END USER
_fcuent B
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: I ’ MQ STOCK
mg::i CRJ\E/\I\/I ;:E\?hﬁévgm:;;;—':;ﬁ;—HT—LT PROJECT MANAGER [1991—-15—-S1—1 DISTRIBUTION QY.
vill z Qc 1
CHKD BY SPOOL 1 g SHOP
DRAWINGS t GAS INLET & [PROCUREMENT
- AS BUILT re ' ' 02.19.19 | O 8/6/2 NPS CL600 SCH. 80/80/160 = |[PROD. MANAGER
G i ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
TPER (F REQ'D) 0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 09,20.16 CLIENT
REV. DESCRIPTION BY | CHKD | CHKD | UM DATE SCALE DATE 3l
MQISZTREY O BEy | WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 | TOTAL 1




AT AR TANO QD

A\
3
e@

MATERIAL LIST

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: |1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F @ 1440 PSI_ | INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIC PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES @1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: 808 | BS.
END USER
d CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
|
mg::i 5% :?EVS M{ffmigh}iféf —Hg1—HT—LT PROJECT MANAGER 1991 *~ ~7 DISTRIBUTION QrY,
Vil | z QC 1
SPOOL 2 3 [SHOP
DRAWINGS GAS OUT —1 o [PROCUREMENT
o AS BUILT 02.19.19 8/6NPS CLB00 SCH. 80 = |PROD. MANAGER
FULLE 1 ADDED WELDER 1D, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
R (F ReQD) 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 09.20.16
REV. DESCRIPTION BY | CHKD | CHKD | DM DATE |°A"ne SeALE Bate el
Malr2 REVT Mal—4 Rev 1 WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. |1991— N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 | TOTAL !

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 14'5" | 6 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
2 1 8X6 REDUCER, CONC SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
3 1 8 ELL, 90 LR SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
4 1 6X1/2 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
5 2 6 ELL, 90 LR SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
6 1 1/2 PLUG, CL6000, SA-105N, THRD
7 1 8 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
8 1 6 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
9 1 8 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
10 1 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
11 1 11/8 | (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (7 1/4" LG)
12 1 1 (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (6 3/4" LG)
13 812" 2 FOR PS-7 SUPPORT , PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST E
[
oo | Tvee [VE5PER] x-rav | pwet |[PECE T'sizE [ LeneTH | REMARKS
1 BW A X65 A 6" 5'-2 13/16"
2 BW A X66 B 6" 9'-1 9/16"
3 BW A X67
4 TOL A
5 BW A X68
6 BW A X69
7 BW A X70
8 BW A X71
9 FW A




MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 77" 6 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
2 o7 4 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
3 2 6X4 |REDUCER, CONC SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
4 1 6X1 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
5 1 6X3/4 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
6 1 6X1/2 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
7 1 3/4 PLUG, CL6000, SA-105N, THRD
8 2 6 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
9 4 4 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
10 1 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
11 2 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
12 1 1 (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (6 3/4" LG)
13 2 7/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5 3/4" LG)

WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST -
W60 | tvee |VEEPER| x—rav | pwer || PECE T'sizE [ LenoTH | REMARKS
1 BW A X3 A 6" 18" :
2 TOL A B 4" 6 7/8"
3 TOL A c 6" 510 5/16"
4 BW A X4 L
5 BW A X5
6 BW A X6
7 BW A X7
8 BW A X8
9 BW A X9 !
10 TOL A :
11 BW A X10

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

Thitredn,

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: =20'F @ 1440 PSI INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T. YES @1150°F GOMIN. | WEIGHT: 167 (BS.
! END USER
CLIENT
WELD PROQCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT
MQI-4 CVN REV 1. GMA—-SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION QTY.
[ v ] [ i ] z (3¢ !
" SPOOL 3 3 [2HoP
JT* DRAWINGS GAS OUTLET-2 ¢ |PROCUREMENT
ﬁﬁIB Wi i AS BUILT 02.19.19 6/4NPS CL600 SCH. 80 = |PROD. MANAGER
" SA:ULL 1 ADDED WELDER 1D, XRAY 02.19.19 | PROV. / P. ENG
AR (F RECD) 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 09.20.16 =
g K REV. DESCRIPTION BY | CHKD | CHKD | DM DATE __|°Fae . DATE £
Wy a2 Revot | DR MR R | WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. |1991— N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 | TOTAL 1




SEE
DETAIL

1-10 5/8"

— . J

1/4

®

1/4

6 1/16"

MATERIAL LIST

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA CL600

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO

ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITICN

PT.NO.| QTY. [ SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 2'6 3/16"| 3 PIPE, SCH STD SMLS, SA-106 GR B
2 1 3X1 THREDOLET, CL3000 FS, SA-105N
3 2 3 FLG, RFWN CL150 SCH STD BORE, SA-105N
4 1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL150 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
5 1 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
6 1 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
7 1 5/8 (4) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (3 1/2" LG)
8 1 3X2 RELIEF VALVE, 6 3/8"LG CL600 X 6 1/16" LG CL150 FLG.
9 1 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
10 1 3X2 REDUCER, CONC SCH. 80 X SCH. 160, SA-234 GR WPB
11 1 3 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
12 1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
13 1 3/4 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5" LG)
14 2 - PIPE SUPPORT, FB2 X 1/4, 7' LG , 44W
15 1 = PIPE SUPPORT, TS2X2X 1/4,1-10 1/8" LG , 44W
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
"o | Tee VSRRl x—rav | pwut || PIECE [ 'sizE | LenoTH | REMARKS |
1 BW A X72 A 3" 2'-6 3/16"
2 TOL A
3 BW A X73 ]
4 BW A X74 i
5 BW A X75
SPOOLING DESIGN_DATA CL150
DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION
DESIGN PRESSURE: 285 PSIG SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20°'F @285 PSIG INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 428PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT [ HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES @1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: LBS.

|
= = DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSIG SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
L DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
(2) @5/8" BOLT HOLE CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20T © 1440 PSIG | INSULATION: NONE
LOEAMION MATEH SEE Ta97HESA1-1 SHIF2 IEM 25 HYDROSTATIC TEST: 7160 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
PS DETAIL BW.H.T.: YES ©1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: 200 LBS.
END USER
g
CLIENT =
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: T S TE ek
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA—SMA—P1—P1—-HT B
MQI-4 CVN REV 1: GMA—SMA—-P1—-P1—HT-LT PROJECT MANAGER |1991— DISTRIBUTION QTY.
o —Tac :
[ v ] v ] SPOOL 4 A
PSV OUT &
DRAWINGS 3NPS CL150 SCH. STD iz {PROCUREVENT
AS BUILT 02.19.19 3NPS CL600 SCH. 80 > [PROD. MANAGER
1 ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY 02.19.19 2NPS CL600 SCH. 160 PROV. / P. ENG
= ok ( REGiD) 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 09.20.16 T
S201/89R REV, DESCRIPTION BY | CHKD [ CHKD | DM DATE __|°RAvime SEARE DATE EL
Wej Ml-2 REVCT | WEEIMG-Z REV 1 WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. [1991- N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 | TOTAL 1




MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS

1 11'9 3/8"| 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GRB

2 1 4X2 REDUCER, CONC 4 SCH 80 x 2 SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB

3 1 2X2 TEE, STR. SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB

4 3 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB

5 1 4 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N

6 6 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N

7 1 4 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS

8 8 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS

9 1 7/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5 3/4" LG)

10 6 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)

1 2 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG ;

12 1 2 FLOW METER, 2 1/2" F/F \

13 1 2 Y STRAINER, CL600 FLG, 11 1/8" F/F

14 1 2 CONTROL VALVE, CL600 FLG (11 1/4" F-F NORRISEAL 2220)

15 1 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (7" LG)

WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST :

<& Moo | Tee (VS ER| x—rav | pwut || PIECE T'sizE | LenoTH | REMARKS |

1 BW A X76 A 2 4.3 :

2 BW A X77 B 2" 2'-7 3/4"

3 BW A X78 C 2" 7 15/16"

4 BW A X79 D 2" 1'-9 3/8"

5 BW A XBO E e 1'-8"

6 BW A X81 F 2" 10"

7 BW A X82 G 2" 2 15/16"

8 BW A X83

9 BW A X84

10 BW A X85

11 BW A X86

12 BW A X87

13 BW A X88

14 BW A X89

15 BW A X90

16 BW A X91

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE. 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F_@ 1440 PSI__ | INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 _PSIC PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
PW.H.T.. YES @1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: 327 LBS.
CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—P1-P1—-HT 5
MQI-4 CVN REV 1: GMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION QTY.
vl Vil | z QC 1
SPOOL 5 3 [2HOP
DRAWINGS OIL OUT—1 ¢ |PROCUREMENT
P AS BUILT 02.19.19 4/2NPS CLB0C SCH. 80/SCH. 160 = |PROD. MANAGER
A0 1 ADDED WELDER 1D, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
i WAR (F Req'0) 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 09.20.16 U
Lt REV. DESCRIPTION BY | CHKD | CHKD | DM DATE __|P™wne — BAIE
LR B e WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. [1991— N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 |TOTAL 1




MATERIAL LIST

Y F

Thui

N PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 13'8" 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
K 2 3 2X2 TEE, STR. SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
3 1 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
4 7 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
5 8 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
N 6 8 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-1 94-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
NT ) 0 554 7 4 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG
00897,14’ 8 2 2 FLG, RF BLIND CL600, SA-105N
1
N
1.0c51 ,
GON;,14‘sy E
189 :
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
< > WELD WELDER
NO. | TYPE |"50 | X=RAY | PWHT PIECE | SIZE | LENGTH | REMARKS
1 BW A X25 A 2" 9'-2 9/16"
2 BW A X26 B 2" 7 15/16"
3 BW A x27 C 2" 3'-6 5/8"
4 BW A X28
5 BW A X29
6 BW A X30
7 BW A X31
8 BW A X32
9 BW A Xa3
10 BW A X34
11 BW A X35
12 BW A X36
uT 0
Ol o5 0 SPOOLING DESIGN DATA
oN DESIGNED AND _FABRICAIED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION
DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PS| SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST_MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F @ 1440 PSI__| INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 _PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES ®1150F GOMIN. | WEIGHT: 368 LBS.
END USER i
I
CLIENT !
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: e B
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—P1—-P1-HT
MQI-4 CVN REV 1: GMA—-SMA—P1-P1-HT-LT DISTRIBUTION Qry.
vi | z|[QC !
SPOOL 6 3 [2HOP
)’ 7 DRAWINGS OlL OUT—2 ¢ [PROCUREMENT
FULL o AS BUILT 02.19.19 2NPS CLB00 SCH. 160 = [PROD. MANAGER
A FuL® 1 ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
R WA (r Reas) Rgv ISSUED ggogc FSE?{%LR“C“ON ogbi?.Els o = e I
wey Ma-2 Reve 1 | Bl G- ey 1 WHEN _DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIEY AND CONFIRM. 11991— N.T.S. Mar—07—-2019 |TOTAL 1




MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. |SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 19" 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GRB
2 1 3X2 REDUCER, CONC 3 SCH 80 X 2 SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
3 1 2X2 TEE, STR. SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
4 1 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
5 1 3 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
6 2 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
7 1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
8 3 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
9 1 3/4 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5" LG)
10 3 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
11 2 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG ‘
12 1 2 Y STRAINER, CL600 FLG, (11 1/8" F/F) u
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST .
"oo| Tree M5 ER| x—rav | pwHr PNO- | S'ZE | LENGTH | REMARKS f
1 BW A X92 A 2" 1'-8 13/16" ’
2 BW A X93 !
3 BW A X94
4 BW A X95
5 BW A X96
6 BW A X97 !

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

JLOT DATE ™

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —-20F @ 1440 PSI INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIC PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES @1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: 177 LBS.
END USER
N CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: e e
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA-P1-P1-HT
MQI—4 CYN REV 1: GMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION ar.
VI | Vil | z QC 1
. SPOOL 7 3EHE
S+ DRAWINGS WATER OUT—1 & |PROCUREMENT
P 9 — AS BUILT 02.19.19 3/2NPS CL600 SCH. 80/SCH. 160 = |PROD. MANAGER
FULLE 1 ADDED WELDER D, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
3.2(1/8"R THPER. (F ReQ'D) Rg\/. ISSUED [')__EOSRCRE:H(D)"F‘ISLRUCHON Ogbi?';e DRAWING SCALE DATE CLIENT
WRYHaEZ REVET T || "R M2 REVTT WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. |1991-— N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 |TOTAL 1




MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 710" | 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GRB
2 2 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
3 4 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
4 5 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
5 3 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
6 1 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG
7 1 2 CONTROL VALVE, CL600 FLG, 11 1/4" F/F NORRISEAL 2220
8 1 2 FLOW METER CL600 FLG, 2 1/2" F/F
9 1 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (7" LG)
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
"o | tvee [Vip | x-ray | pwwr || PESE | sizE | LenetH [ Remarks |
1 BW A X98 A 2" 10" ‘
2 BW A X99 B 2" 3-3 1/4"
3 BW A X100 C 2" 1-8"
4 BW A X101 D 2" 1'-11 916"
5 BW A X102
6 BW A X103
7 BW A X104
8 BW A X105

)

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

LT 7T T

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE. 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" . FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F © 1440 PSI_ | INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
PW.H.T.c YES @1150°F 60MIN. | WEIGHT: 188 LBS.
END USER
CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION:
MQ STOCK
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—P1—P1—-HT
MQI—4 CVN REV 1: GMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT Yl—15=SE—1 DISTRIBUTION Q.
[ v ] [ il ] z [3C L
SPOOL 8 3 [HOP
UL . AS BUILT 02.19.19 2NPS CL600 SCH. 160 = |PROD. MANAGER
FULGE™ 1 ADDED WELDER D, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
. oF rea') Rg\/. ISSUED ggSRc nggﬁgLRUCTION Uggji?ém . = — AT
RN 1 R WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. 11991 N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 |TOTAL 1




MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 g'2" 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
2 4 2X2 TEE, STR. SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
3 1 2X1 REDUCER, CONC SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
4 1 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
5 7 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
6 1 1 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
7 8 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
8 8 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
9 3 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG
10 2 2 FLG, RF BLIND CL600, SA-105N
11 1 1 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
12 1 5/8 (4) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (3 1/2" LG)
13 1 1 FLG, RF HUB BLIND CL600 TAP 1/2 NPT, SA-105N

WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
w%? TYPE WELDDER X—RAY | PWHT PIECE | size LENGTH | REMARKS
1 BW A X106 A 2" 7'-0 3/4"
2 BW A X107 B 2" 6"

3 BW A X110 C 2" 6 1/2"
4 BW A X111
5 BW A X112
6 BW A X114
7 BW A X113
8 BW A X115
9 BW A X116
10 BW A X117
11 BW A X118
12 BW A X119
13 BW A X120
14 BW A X108
15 BW A X109
SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

DESIGN_PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°T TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: |1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F ©® 1440 PSI_ | INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
PW.H.T.: YES @1150°F BOMIN. | WEIGHT: 427 LBS.
] =l END USER
CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—P1—-P1—-HT
MQI—4 CYN REV 1: GMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION ar.
vi vill [ z Qc 1
. SPOOL 9 3 [2HOP
VAN DRAWINGS WATER OUT—3 4 [PROCUREMENT
i bl e, AS BUILT 2/1NPS CL600 SCH. 160 = [PROD. MANAGER
FULG 1 ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY PROV. / P. ENG
TAPER (IF REQ'D) 0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION i ENT
3.2{1/8")R REV. DESCRIPTION ) DRAWIN SCALE DATE CL
Wed 02 REV. 1| R R WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM, [1991 N.T.S. Mar—07—-2019 |TOTAL L

Emsas



o TR o

MATERIAL LIST
N PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 211" | 6 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
R 2 03" | 3 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
3 14" | 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
4 1 6X3 | TEE, REDUCING SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
5 2 6X2 | WELDOLET, SCH 160, SA-105N
6 1 6 CAP, SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
7 2 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB
8 1 6 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
9 1 3 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N
10 1 3 FLG, RF HUB BLIND CL600 TAP 2 NPT, SA-105N
11 6 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N
12 1 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
13 1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
14 6 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS
A 15 1 1 (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (6 3/4" LG
16 1 3/4 | (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5" LG)
1 17 1 1/2 | HALF COUPLING, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
> 18 6 5/8 | (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)
19 1 6 FLG, RF BLIND CL600, SA-105N
20 2 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG
21 2 6X3/4 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N
/ 22 1 6X6 | FBIPL 6X6X1/2", 36/44W, C/W (2) @5/8"HOLES
E,
-1
g WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
o 413/16 <> WEL'? TYPE WEllf)DER X—RAY PWHT P|NE(():E SIZE LENGTH REMARKS
| : 1 BW A X52 A 2 13 1/2"
=T’! 1 2 BW A X53 B 6" 22 5/8"
o T | Dla || RN
19] ¢ ‘-[ b il 5 woL | A P ® 8
6 BW A X56
g 7 BW A X57
o SEE NOTE 8 B A .
b © 9 BW A X59
) < 10 BW A X60
2 W
w o 11 TOL A
< 4 ~ 12 BW A X61
C 13 BW A X62
2 14 BW A X63
a 15 woL A
16 BW A X64
17 TOL A
18 CPLG| A
19 FW A
SPOOLING DESIGN DATA
DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION
DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 _PS| SERVICE: NORMAL _SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST _MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F @ 1440 PSI__| INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160_PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 100% UT [ HIC TEST: NO | NO
PW.H.T. YES _@1150F BOMIN. | WEIGHT: 487 LBS.
END USER
NOTE:
PRE—FIT BEFORE WELDING. CLENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI—-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—-P1—-P1-HT
MQI—4 CVN REV 1: GMA—SMA—P1—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION QTY.
VI ! Vil | z QC 1
i SPOOL 10 SIEHOR
! 7’* DRAWINGS WATER BRIDDLE é PROCUREMENT
I N rve AS BUILT et ' ' ' 02.19.19 [t 6/2 NPS CLB00 SCH. 80/SCH. 160 = [PROD. MANAGER
k_p . ADDED WELDER |D, XRAY _02.19.18 | PROV. / P. ENG
3.2(1/8)R Wk (F REQ'D) e ISSUED SE)SRCR(ZISﬁgLRUCTION %_ e s Py CLENT
we# wa-2 Rt W NGIZE RV WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXi>i, FLtASE VERIEY ANU CONFIRM, [1991- N.T.S, Mar—07-2019 [TOTAL 1




3n

MATERIAL LIST

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1 2'6" 2 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B
2 5 2X1/2 | THREDOLET, CL3000 FS, SA-105N
3 1 2 CAP, SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB
4 1 2 FLG, RFWN CL150 SCH 80 BORFE, SA-105N
WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST
"o | Tvee [V R x-rav | pwer  |[PECE T'sizE [ enoTH | REMARKS |
1 BW A X1 A 2" 2'-g" |
2 TOL A
3 TOL A
4 TOL A
5 TOL A
6 TOL A
7 BW A X2

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

DESIGN_PRESSURE: 285 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.; —20F @ 285 PS| INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 428 PSIG PAINTING: PER SPECS
RADIQGRAPHY: 100% UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
P.W.H.T.: YES 1150°F BOMIN, | WEIGHT: 21 LBS.
END USER
CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI—2 REV 1: SMA—SMA—P1-P1-HT
MQI—4 CVN REV 1. GMA—SMA—P1-—P1—HT-LT DISTRIBUTION QTY.
[ v ] | z [3¢ !
SPOOL 11 3 [2HoP
DRAWINGS | INSTRUMENT VENT ¢ [PROCUREMENT
FiItE] y s AS BUILT _02.19.19 | 2NPS CL150 SCH. 80 = [PROD. MANAGER
A FuLLe 1 ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY ~02.19.19 | PROV. / P. ENG
] WkR (F REQD) 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION _09.20.16 | am
3.2(1/8"R REV. DESCRIPTION - DATE DRAWINC SCALE DATE ENT
WP Ma2 RV G| R VTR ReY WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM. ]1991- N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 | TOTAL 1




[aAAW

MATERIAL LIST

N/

TR
O

AR NG

PT.NO.| QTY. | SIZE DESCRIPTION REMARKS

1 43" 6 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B/SA-333-6

2 0'3" 3 PIPE, SCH 80 SMLS, SA-106 GR B

3 211" | 2 PIPE, SCH 160 SMLS, SA-106 GR B

4 1 6X3 | TEE, REDUCING SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB

5 2 6X2 | WELDOLET, SCH 160, SA-105N

6 2 6X3/4 | THREDOLET, CL6000 FS, SA-105N

7 1 6 CAP, SCH 80, SA-234 GR WPB

8 3 2 ELL, 90 LR SCH 160, SA-234 GR WPB

9 1 6 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N

10 1 3 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 80 BORE, SA-105N

11 1 3 FLG, RF HUB BLIND CL600 TAP 2 NPT, SA-105N

12 6 2 FLG, RFWN CL600 SCH 160 BORE, SA-105N

13 1 6 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS

14 1 3 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS

15 6 2 GASKET, 1/8" THK, CL600 SPIRAL WOUND 316SS

16 1 1 (12) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (6 3/4" LG

17 1 3/4 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (5" LG)

18 6 5/8 (8) STUD BOLTS (SA-193-B7M) W/ NUTS (SA-194-2HM) (4 1/4" LG)

19 1 6 FLG, RF BLIND CL600, SA-105N

20 2 2 BALL VALVE, CL600 FLG

21 1 112 HALF CPLG, THRD, CL6000, SA-105N

WELDS SUMMARY CUTTING LIST

"No. | TYPE | | X—RAY [ PwHT NG | SIZE | LENGTH | REMARKS

1 BW A X11 -

2 BW A X12 A 2" 2'-10 3/16"

3 BW A X13 B 6" 3'-6 15/16"

4 BW A X14 c 3" 3"

5 BW A X17 D 6" 8"

6 WOL A

7 BW A X18

8 TOL A

9 BW A X19

10 BW A X20

1 BW A X21

12 BW A X22

13 WOL A

14 TOL A

15 BW A X23

16 BW A X15

17 BW A X16

18 CPLG A

19 BW A X24

SPOOLING DESIGN DATA

DESIGNED AND FABRICATED TO ASME CODE B31.3, 2014 EDITION

DESIGN PRESSURE: 1440 PSI SERVICE: NORMAL SOUR
DESIGN TEMPERATURE: 100°F TEST_MEDIUM: WATER
CORROSION ALLOWANCE: | 1/8" FAB_LOC.: SHOP
M.D.M.T.: —20F @ 1440 PSI_ | INSULATION: NONE
HYDROSTATIC TEST: 2160 PSIG PAINTING: PER _SPECS
RADIOGRAPHY: 1007 UT | HIC TEST: NO | NO
PW.H.T.: YES @1150°F_60MIN. | WEIGHT: 538 LBS.
T END USER
1/ | CLIENT
WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: MQ STOCK
MQI-2 REV 1: SMA-SMA—P1—P1—-HT
MQI-4 CVN REV 1: GMA-SMA—P1—P1—HT—-LT DISTRIBUTION QTY.
l | Qc 1
({1 z
= - i SPOOL 12 3 [sHoP
g
DRAWINGS OIL BRIDDLE ¢ [PROCUREMENT
FULL . AS BUILT 02.18.19 6/3 NPS/2NPS SCH 80/160 = |PROD. MANAGER
A FULLS 7 ADDED WELDER ID, XRAY 02.19.19 PROV. / P. ENG
TAPER (F REQ'D] 0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION Mﬁ_
32(1/89R o REV. DESCRIPTION o DATE | SEals DATE CLIENT
AR B WHEN DISCREPANCY OR DOUBT EXIST, PLEASE VERIFY AND CONFIRM, |! N.T.S. Mar—07-2019 [TOTAL 1




